Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification
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CHPE3
CHOCOLATE PEANUTS  3KG

9311266400437

730 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: milk chocolate [sugar, cocoa solids 28%, milk solids 24%, emulsifiers (soy
lecithin, 476), flavours], dry roasted peanuts 32%, vegetable gum (414), glazing agents
(553, 904).

Packed in Australia
@l ) from at least 30%

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

Other

Effective for Product packed from 12/05/2026

Australian ingredients

Contains: milk, soy, peanut.
May contain: tree nuts
Not Modified

Poly Bag, Heat Sealed

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Milk chocolate covered peanuts, Milk chocolate colour with tan coloured nut centre.
Shape: Irregular, spherical to cylindrical.

Characteristic, free from off or objectionable flavours.

Crunchy & Free Flowing

Should be free from any objectionable odours and taints.

<5.0%

Storage: Maintain under well ventilated, cool, dry conditions.

CHPE3



Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

<100
Yeast:<100cfu/g , Mould: ><100cfu

<10MPN
<10MPN
Not detected in 25g

Serving Size 508
Servings per Packet 60
Av per Serve Av per 100g

Energy 1135 ¢ 2270 |y
Protein 6.8 g 13.6 g
Fat 16.9 g 33.8 g
- Saturated Fat 6.7 g 133 g
Carbohydrates 225 g 449 g
- Sugars 19.6 g 39.2 ¢
Sodium 31 mg 61 mg
Dietary Fibre g g

Effective for Product packed from 12/05/2026
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